Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details
Counselling UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 1 h
Institute RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR v
Category --- All Category - v
Total Records Found =34
Show‘E‘ entries Search:

Seat Gender av

Institute av

Program av Stream Category Opening Rank Closing Rank

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE, AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

RAJKIYA ENGINEERING
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR

Electrical Engineering (Shift
)}

Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Electrical Engineering (Shift
N

Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift I)

Electrical Engineering (Shift
]

Civil Engineering (Shift I)

Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift Iy
Information Technology
(shift 1)

Information Technology
(shift 1)

Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Information Technology
(Shift I)(FW)

Civil Engineering (Shift I)
(FW)

Electrical Engineering (Shift
]

Electrical Engineering (Shift
)}

Electrical Engineering (Shift
]

Electrical Engineering (Shift
il

Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift I)

Civil Engineering (Shift I)

Electrical Engineering (Shift

]

Electrical Engineering (Shift
)}

Information Technology
(Shift 1)

Civil Engineering (Shift Iy

Electrical Engineering (Shift
[l

Ay

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Av

BC(AP)

SC(Girl)

EWS(OPEN)

BC(Girl)

BC

EWS(GL)

SC

ST(Girl)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

SC

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN(TF)

BC

OPEN

SC

SC(Girl)

EWS(OPEN)

EWS(GL)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN

OPEN

SC(Girl)

BC(Girl)

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Av

701464.00

401257.00

241021.00

148726.00

391189.00

263560.00

408528.00

387175.00

348854.00

95997.00

232080.00

141661.00

102013.00

230165.00

234151.00

221871.00

359908.00

426698.00

141185.00

571105.00

382816.00

580854.00

181236.00

132337.00

443754.00

286683.00

Av

701464.00

527866.00

285570.00

162812.00

461929.00

263560.00

1094737.00

387175.00

362030.00

131577.00

370504.00

148642.00

112704.00

253613.00

246533.00

228956.00

636924.00

999858.00

161413.00

571105.00

475758.00

580854.00

220798.00

140144.00

834952.00

286683.00

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only



27 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Information Technology B.Tech Home EWS(GL) Female Seats 150407.00 182853.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE, AMBEDKAR NAGAR (Shift1) State
28 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Civil Engineering (Shift I) BTech Home BC(Girl) Female Seats 370544.00 392835.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR State
29 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Civil Engineering (Shift I) BTech All India OPEN Both Male and 174023.00 318833.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE, AMBEDKAR NAGAR Female Seats
30 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Electrical Engineering (Shift = BTech Home OPEN(GIRL) Female Seats 234396.00 234396.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE, AMBEDKAR NAGAR )} State
31 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Civil Engineering (Shift I) BTech Home OPEN Both Male and 330336.00 376750.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR State Female Seats
32 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Electrical Engineering (Shift = BTech Home OPEN(TF) Both Male and 183963.00 188456.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR FW) State Female Seats
33 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Information Technology BTech Home BC Both Male and 142740.00 150230.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR (Shift 1) State Female Seats
34 Round 1 RAJKIYA ENGINEERING Information Technology BTech Home ST Both Male and 525195.00 621210.00 Fresh Only
COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR (shift1) State Female Seats
Showing 1 to 34 of 34 entries Previous ‘ 1 | Next
4 »

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P ] Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

m A A
ﬂ- Counselling Services mmmus um aw  National < Digital India
e == Informatics Power To Empower
Simplifying The Admission Process = == Centre




