

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 1	~
Institute	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	*
Category	All Category	*

Total Records Found = 34

Show All v entries Search:

Sr.No	Round	Institute **	Program Av	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender 🛶	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	Remark
1	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	701464.00	701464.00	Fresh Only
2	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	401257.00	527866.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	241021.00	285570.00	Fresh Only
4	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	148726.00	162812.00	Fresh Only
5	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	391189.00	461929.00	Fresh Only
6	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	263560.00	263560.00	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	408928.00	1094737.00	Fresh Only
8	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ST(Girl)	Female Seats	387175.00	387175.00	Fresh Only
9	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	348854.00	362030.00	Fresh Only
10	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	95997.00	131577.00	Fresh Only
11	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	232080.00	370504.00	Fresh Only
12	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	141661.00	148642.00	Fresh Only
13	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	102013.00	112704.00	Fresh Only
14	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I) (FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	230165.00	253613.00	Fresh Only
15	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	234151.00	246533.00	Fresh Only
16	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	221871.00	228956.00	Fresh Only
17	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	359908.00	636924.00	Fresh Only
18	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	426698.00	999858.00	Fresh Only
19	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	141185.00	161413.00	Fresh Only
20	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	571105.00	571105.00	Fresh Only
21	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	382816.00	475758.00	Fresh Only
22	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(AF)	Both Male and Female Seats	580854.00	580854.00	Fresh Only
23	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	181236.00	220798.00	Fresh Only
24	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	132337.00	140144.00	Fresh Only
25	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC(Girl)	Female Seats	443754.00	834952.00	Fresh Only
26	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	286683.00	286683.00	Fresh Only

32	Round 1	COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR RAJKIYA ENGINEERING	Electrical Engineering (Shift	B.Tech	State	OPEN(TF)	Female Seats Both Male and	183963.00	188456.00	Fresh Only
31	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	330336.00	376750.00	Fresh Only
		COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	1)		State	, ,				,
30	Round 1	COLLEGE, AMBEDKAR NAGAR RAJKIYA ENGINEERING	Electrical Engineering (Shift	B.Tech	Home	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats Female Seats	234396.00	234396.00	Fresh Only
28	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR RAJKIYA ENGINEERING	Civil Engineering (Shift I) Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State All India	BC(Girl) OPEN	Female Seats Both Male and	370544.00 174023.00	392835.00 318833.00	Fresh Only
7	Round 1	RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,AMBEDKAR NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	150407.00	182853.00	Fresh Onl

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





